
 

 

Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik 

5.2.2 List of learners (only newly enrolled)registered for term end examinations in the Preceding Year
(2019-20) 

Name of the programme and courses

Bachelor of Arts in Mass Communication 
and Journalism 
Bachelor of Arts 
Bachelor of Business Administration
Aviation & Hospitality 
Bachelor of Commerce (English / Marathi 
Medium) 
Bachelor of Commerce -Cooperative 
Management 
Bachelor of Computer Applications 
Bachelor of Education 
Bachelor of Library and Information 
Science 
Bachelor of Science (Computer System 
Administration) 
Bachelor of Science (Media Graphics & 
Animation) 
Bachelor of Science (Physics, Chemistry, 
Mathematics) 
Bachelor of Special Education 
Master of Arts (Education) 
Master of Arts (English) 
Master of Business Administration 
Master of Commerce 
Master of Library & Information Science
Master of Science (Environmental 
Science) 
Grand Total 

                                                 

1 

 

Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik 

List of learners (only newly enrolled)registered for term end examinations in the Preceding Year

Name of the programme and courses 
Total enrollment  

in the programme 
Number of learners (only newly enrolled)

registered for term end examinations
Bachelor of Arts in Mass Communication 840 

164362 
Business Administration- 96 

Bachelor of Commerce (English / Marathi 46848 
Cooperative 22 

 913 
1495 

Library and Information 1064 
Bachelor of Science (Computer System 76 
Bachelor of Science (Media Graphics & 636 
Bachelor of Science (Physics, Chemistry, 3347 

277 
914 

9020 
 3397 

3583 
Master of Library & Information Science 523 

403 
237816 

                      

Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik – 422 222 

List of learners (only newly enrolled)registered for term end examinations in the Preceding Year   

Number of learners (only newly enrolled) 
registered for term end examinations 

840 

164362 

96 

46848 

22 

913 
1495 

1064 

76 

636 

3347 

277 
914 

9020 
3397 
3583 

523 

403 

237816 

 


