

Yashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik – 422 222

5.2.2 List of learners (only newly enrolled)registered for term end examinations in the Preceding Year (2019-20)

Name of the programme and courses	Total enrollment in the programme	Number of learners (only newly enrolled) registered for term end examinations
Bachelor of Arts in Mass Communication and Journalism	840	840
Bachelor of Arts	164362	164362
Bachelor of Business Administration- Aviation & Hospitality	96	96
Bachelor of Commerce (English / Marathi Medium)	46848	46848
Bachelor of Commerce -Cooperative Management	22	22
Bachelor of Computer Applications	913	913
Bachelor of Education	1495	1495
Bachelor of Library and Information Science	1064	1064
Bachelor of Science (Computer System Administration)	76	76
Bachelor of Science (Media Graphics & Animation)	636	636
Bachelor of Science (Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics)	3347	3347
Bachelor of Special Education	277	277
Master of Arts (Education)	914	914
Master of Arts (English)	9020	9020
Master of Business Administration	3397	3397
Master of Commerce	3583	3583
Master of Library & Information Science	523	523
Master of Science (Environmental Science)	403	403
Grand Total	237816	237816



